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2018 Journals Packages and Pricing
IET Journals Packages are designed to offer you greater value and flexibility in accessing IET content. 
All 2018 journals packages include an online version of the journal enabling multi user access at no 
additional cost. This means users can access the most up-to-date research as soon as articles are 
accepted, in advance of issue publication. In addition, with an IET Journals Package you will save 20% 
on the list price for individual titles – offering you comprehensive engineering content at great value.  
For our Corporate customers, we recognise that your requirements may differ from the packages created. 
Do contact us for a specific quotation based on your audience and content needs.

Contact us  
to set up a 

FREE ONLINE 
TRIAL 

via the IET  
Digital Library

**All combined print and online prices include airmail delivery*Available online onlyAll prices shown exclude VAT.

IET Academic Institution Pricing
Online only pricing Combined print & online pricing**

Journal Title Volume 
no

No of 
issues ISSN Product code Sterling Dollar Product code Sterling Dollar

Chinese Journal of Electronics 26 6 2075-5597 PJP000I3 £527 $1,033 N/A N/A*

Electronics Letters 54 25 1350-911X PJE000AW £1,878 $3,684 PJE000AB £2,394 $4,577

Engineering Biology NEW 2398-6182 N/A Open Access N/A Open Access*

Healthcare Technology Letters 4 6 2053-3713 PJH000CW Open Access N/A Open Access* 

High Voltage  NEW 2397-7264 N/A Open Access N/A Open Access*

Micro & Nano Letters Online  13 12 1750-0443 PJN000BW £511 $1,001 N/A N/A*

IET Biometrics 7 6 2047-4946 PJP000IY £424 $721 PJP000HY £588 $999

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems 12 6 1751-8598 PJP000IG £1,164 $2,287 PJP000HG £1,308 $2,514

IET Communications 12 20 1751-8636 PJP000II £1,504 $2,956 PJP000HI £1,749 $3,371

IET Computer Vision 12 8 1751-9640 PJP000IU £584 $1,145 PJP000HU £746 $1,423

IET Computers & Digital Techniques 12 6 1751-861X PJP000IE £1,164 $2,287 PJP000HE £1,308 $2,514

IET Control Theory & Applications 12 18 1751-8652 PJP000ID £1,468 $2,882 PJP000HD £1,839 $3,518

IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications NEW 2398-3396 N/A Open Access N/A Open Access*

IET Electric Power Applications 12 9 1751-8679 PJP000IB £1,280 $2,516 PJP000HB £1,632 $3,121

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation 8 4 2042-9746 PJP000IW £431 $840 PJP000HW £608 $1,145

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution 12 22 1751-8695 PJP000IC £1,304 $2,563 PJP000HC £1,518 $2,869

IET Image Processing 12 12 1751-9667 PJP000IQ £763 $1,500 PJP000HQ £908 $1,767

IET Information Security 12 6 1751-8717 PJP000IO £557 $1,095 PJP000HO £642 $1,237

IET Intelligent Transport Systems  12 10 1751-9578 PJP000IP £684 $1,342 PJP000HP £736 $1,413

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation 12 15 1751-8733 PJP000IH £1,444 $2,836 PJP000HH £2,197 $4,204

IET Nanobiotechnology  12 8 1751-875X PJP000IM £342 $668 PJP000HM £389 $749

IET Nanodielectrics NEW 2514-3255 N/A Open Access N/A Open Access*

IET Networks  7 6 2047-4962 PJP000I2 £424 $721 PJP000H2 £588 $999

IET Optoelectronics 12 6 1751-8776 PJP000IJ £860 $1,688 PJP000HJ £982 $1,891

IET Power Electronics 11 16 1755-4543 PJP000IV £697 $1,367 PJP000HV £913 $1,746

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation 12 12 1751-8792 PJP000IF £1,205 $2,370 PJP000HF £1,512 $2,888

IET Renewable Power Generation 12 16 1752-1424 PJP000IS £495 $973 PJP000HS £566 $1,089

IET Science, Measurement & Technology  12 8 1751-8830 PJP000IA £851 $1,672 PJP000HA £991 $1,891

IET Signal Processing  12 9 1751-9683 PJP000IR £671 $1,317 PJP000HR £894 $1,711

IET Software 12 6 1751-8814 PJP000IL £1,249 $2,452 PJP000HL £1,402 $2,697

IET Systems Biology 12 6 1751-8857 PJP000IN £1,008 $1,976 PJP000HN £1,107 $2,131

IET Wireless Sensor Systems  8 6 2043-6394 PJP000IX £435 $848 PJP000HX £619 $1,181

The Journal of Engineering (JoE) 2017 12 2051-3305 N/A Open Access N/A Open Access*

IET Conference Collection N/A N/A N/A PJP000VJ £6,019 $11,436 N/A N/A*
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IET Inspec Journals Pricing

Journal Title Issues ISSN Product code 2018 Annual Subscription**

Sterling Dollar

ABSTRACT JOURNALS
Physics Abstracts 24 0036-8091 IPJ000AG £34,117 $57,808

Electrical & Electronic Abstracts 12 0036-8105 IPJ000AH £27,163 $43,614

Computing & Control Abstracts 12 0036-8113 IPJ000AI £17,548 $27,965

Total Value of Subs £78,829 $129,387

EEA/CCA Package Subscription @ 20% discount IPJ000AO £41,201 $65,985

PA/EEA/CCA Package Subscription @ 20% discount IPJ000AR £63,063 $103,509

Current Papers 24 0011-3786 IPC000AM £3,789 $6,568

KEY ABSTRACTS
Advanced Materials 12 0950-4753 IPK000EH £1,092 $1,876

Antennas & Propagation 12 0950-4761 IPK000EN £1,092 $1,876

Artificial Intelligence 12 0950-477X IPK000EU £1,092 $1,876

Business Automation 12 0950-9153 IPK000EB £1,092 $1,876

Computer Communications & Storage 12 0950-4788 IPK000EK £1,092 $1,876

Computing in Electronics & Power 12 0950-4796 IPK000EJ £1,092 $1,876

Electronic Circuits 12 0306-557X IPK000EX £1,092 $1,876

Electronic Instrumentation 12 0950-480X IPK000EV £1,092 $1,876

Factory Automation 12 0960-6572 IPK000EA £1,092 $1,876

High Temperature Superconductor 12 0953-1262 IPK000EC £1,092 $1,876

Human-Computer Interaction 12 0964-0150 IPK000EQ £1,092 $1,876

Machine Visions 12 0952-7052 IPK000ED £1,092 $1,876

Measurements in Physics 12 0950-4818 IPK000EZ £1,092 $1,876

Microelectronics & Printed Circuits 12 0952-7060 IPK000EE £1,092 $1,876

Microwave Technology 12 0952-7079 IPK000EF £1,092 $1,876

Neural Networks 12 0964-0169 IPK000EG £1,092 $1,876

Optoelectronics 12 0950-4826 IPK000EL £1,092 $1,876

Power Systems & Applications 12 0950-4834 IPK000ES £1,092 $1,876

Robotics & Control 12 0950-4842 IPK000ET £1,092 $1,876

Semiconductor Devices 12 0950-4850 IPK000EM £1,092 $1,876

Software Engineering 12 0950-4869 IPK000EI £1,092 $1,876

Telecommunications 12 0950-4877 IPK000EP £1,092 $1,876

Total value of subs £24,026 $41,261

Package of all 22 titles @20% discount IPK000ER £19,220 $33,009

E&T Magazine Pricing
Institutional**

Product Code Volume Issues per year Magazine title Sterling Dollar

PJM000AA 13 10 E&T print magazine

Annual sub £899 $1,539

Single issue £75 $128

PJM000RA 13 10 E&T on IDL 

Annual sub £899 $1,539

Single issue £67 $122

Single article £12.50 $19.99

PJM000SA 13 10 E&T print + IDL 

Annual sub £1,088 $1,853

How to order:         +44 (0)1438 767328           sales@theiet.org



How to order:         +44 (0)1438 767328           sales@theiet.org

Package A - IET Journals Complete Collection
Online only Combined Print + Online**

Journal Title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Chinese Journal of Electronics £527 $1,033 N/A*

Electronics Letters £1,878 $3,684 £2,394 $4,577

Engineering Biology Open Access*

Healthcare Technology Letters Open Access*

High Voltage Open Access*

Micro & Nano Letters Online £511 $1,001 N/A*

IET Biometrics £424 $721 £588 $999

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems £1,164 $2,287 £1,308 $2,514

IET Communications £1,504 $2,956 £1,749 $3,371

IET Computer Vision £584 $1,145 £746 $1,423

IET Computers & Digital Techniques £1,164 $2,287 £1,308 $2,514

IET Control Theory & Applications £1,468 $2,882 £1,839 $3,518

IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications Open Access*

IET Electric Power Applications £1,280 $2,516 £1,632 $3,121

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation £431 $840 £608 $1,145

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution £1,304 $2,563 £1,518 $2,869

IET Image Processing £763 $1,500 £908 $1,767

IET Information Security £557 $1,095 £642 $1,237

IET Intelligent Transport Systems  £684 $1,342 £736 $1,413

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation £1,444 $2,836 £2,197 $4,204

IET Nanobiotechnology  £342 $668 £389 $749

IET Nanodielectrics Open Access*

IET Networks  £424 $721 £588 $999

IET Optoelectronics £860 $1,688 £982 $1,891

IET Power Electronics £697 $1,367 £913 $1,746

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation £1,205 $2,370 £1,512 $2,888

IET Renewable Power Generation £495 $973 £566 $1,089

IET Science, Measurement & Technology  £851 $1,672 £991 $1,891

IET Signal Processing  £671 $1,317 £894 $1,711

IET Software £1,249 $2,452 £1,402 $2,697

IET Systems Biology £1,008 $1,976 £1,107 $2,131

IET Wireless Sensor Systems  £435 $848 £619 $1,181

The Journal of Engineering (JoE) Open Access*

Conference proceedings from all IET and selected third party call for paper events £6,019 $11,436 N/A*

Total value of content £29,945 $58,175 £35,191 $67,117

List Price less 20% Package Saving £23,956 $46,540 £28,153 $53,694

Product code PJP000VA PJP000UA

Package B - Letters Journals
Online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Electronics Letters £1,878 $3,684 £2,394 $4,577

Micro & Nano Letters Online £511 $1,001 N/A*

Total value of content £2,388 $4,686 £2,905 $5,579

List Price less 20% Package Saving £1,910 $3,748 £2,324 $4,463

Product code PJP002VB PJP002UB 

You may also be interested in: Open Access journal, Healthcare Technology Letters

How to order:         +44 (0)1438 767328           sales@theiet.org
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Package C - Communications
Online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Communications £1,504 $2,956 £1,749 $3,371

IET Information Security £557 $1,095 £642 $1,237

IET Microwaves, Antennas & Propagation £1,444 $2,836 £2,197 $4,204

IET Networks  £424 $721 £588 $999

IET Radar, Sonar & Navigation £1,205 $2,370 £1,512 $2,888

IET Wireless Sensor Systems  £435 $848 £619 $1,181

Total value of content £5,569 $10,826 £7,307 $13,880

List Price less 20% Package Saving £4,455 $8,661 £5,845 $11,104

Product code PJP002VC PJP002UC

Package D - Signal & Image Processing
Online only Combined print + online **

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Biometrics £424 $721 £588 $999

IET Computer Vision £584 $1,145 £746 $1,423

IET Image Processing £763 $1,500 £908 $1,767

IET Signal Processing  £671 $1,317 £894 $1,711

Total value of content £2,441 $4,684 £3,136 $5,901

List Price less 20% Package Saving £1,953 $3,747 £2,509 $4,721

Product code PJP002VD PJP002UD

Package E - Electronics & Computer Science
Online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

Chinese Journal of Electronics £527 $1,033 N/A*

IET Circuits, Devices & Systems £1,164 $2,287 £1,308 $2,514

IET Computers & Digital Techniques £1,164 $2,287 £1,308 $2,514

IET Optoelectronics £860 $1,688 £982 $1,891

IET Science, Measurement & Technology  £851 $1,672 £991 $1,891

IET Software £1,249 $2,452 £1,402 $2,697

Total value of content £5,816 $11,418 £6,517 $12,541

List Price less 20% Package Saving £4,653 $9,134 £5,214 $10,033

Product code PJP002VE PJP002UE

Package F - Life Science
Online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Nanobiotechnology  £342 $668 £389 $749

IET Systems Biology £1,008 $1,976 £1,107 $2,131

Total value of content £1,350 $2,644 £1,496 $2,880

List Price less 20% Package Saving £1,080 $2,115 £1,197 $2,304

Product code PJP002VF PJP002UF 

Package G - Transport
Online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Electrical Systems in Transportation £431 $840 £608 $1,145

IET Intelligent Transport Systems  £684 $1,342 £736 $1,413

Total value of content £1,115 $2,182 £1,344 $2,558

List Price less 20% Package Saving £892 $1,745 £1,075 $2,047

Product code PJP002VG PJP002UG 

Package H - Power & Control
Online only Combined print + online**

Journal title Sterling Dollar Sterling Dollar

IET Control Theory & Applications £1,468 $2,882 £1,839 $3,518

IET Electric Power Applications £1,280 $2,516 £1,632 $3,121

IET Generation, Transmission & Distribution £1,304 $2,563 £1,518 $2,869

IET Power Electronics £697 $1,367 £913 $1,746

IET Renewable Power Generation £495 $973 £566 $1,089

Total value of content £5,246 $10,300 £6,468 $12,342

List Price less 20% Package Saving £4,197 $8,240 £5,174 $9,874

Product code PJP002VH PJP002UH 

Package I - Conference Collection
Online only

Journal title Sterling Dollar

Conference proceedings from all IET and selected third party call for paper events £6,019 $11,436

Product code PJP000VJ

Open Access Journals 
Online only

Journal title ISSN

Engineering Biology  New for 2017 2398-6182

High Voltage  2397-7264

IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications  2398-3396

IET Nanodielectrics  New for 2018 2514-3255

The Journal of Engineering 2051-3305

You may also be interested in: NEW Open Access journal, Engineering Biology

You may also be interested in: Open Access journal, High Voltage 

You may also be interested in: NEW Open Access journal, IET Cyber-Physical Systems: Theory & Applications


